Barnacle Adjustment Module
Operation & Installation Manual
Version 1.4, 2021
Module in
 2” Bronze Tee
Module in Groco
 A/C Strainer
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

ARG-1000 1" ARG-1001
2.5" SAE 2-
orings 2-229
ARG-1210 1-1/4" ARG-1001
2.5" SAE 2-
orings 2-229
ARG-1250 1-1/4" ARG-1001
2.5" SAE 2-
orings 2-229
ARG-1500 1-1/2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter 2-234
ARG-2015 2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter 2-234
ARG-2000 2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter 2-234
PERCO Model Thread In/Out PERCO Cap
PERCO Basket
Diameter BAM Module
493004 1/2" 49300499E 1-13/16" N/A*
493005 3/4" 49300599E 1-13/16" N/A*
493006 1" 49300699E 2-5/8" N/A*
493007 1-1/4" 49300799E 2-5/8" N/A*
493008 1-1/2" 49300899E 3-15/16" N/A*
493009 2" 49300999E 3-15/16" N/A*
493010 2-1/2" 49301099E 3-15/16" N/A*
* Not Available in 2021 Use 2" TEE
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Эл. почта: psd@nt-rt.ru || Сайт: https://phasedynamics.nt-rt.ru/
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72